Operating Manual
Manual de instrucciones
Manuel d�utilisation
Models/Modelos/Modéles
TA-3  & TA-3EA FOR COMP-3
& COMP-3EA SYSTEMS
Manual No. TA3001
(Rev 2 January 2001)

3. Change Air Intake filter
4. Change Oil Separator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description
HP-268-1 USDA Approved Oil-1 gallon
HP-268-5 USDA Approved Oil-5 gallon
COMPA022 Oil Separator
COMPA028 "O" Ring Oil Separator (front)
COMPA023 "O" Ring Oil Separator (rear)
COMPA021 Intake Air Filter
COMPA041 Oil Fill Plug Gasket
COMPA 043 Oil Drain Plug Gasket
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PART #
1 OUTLET FITTING QDH5SL8M
2 RELIEF VALVE, 125 PSI VR4125BR